BTE6000 / PTU6000 Series
Precision stainless steel pressure transmitters
1/8December 2008 / 102
FEATURES
· 0...-1 to 0...350 bar,
0...-15 to 0...5000 psi
gage1 or absolute11

8/8December 2008 / 102
ORDERING INFORMATION
erusserpgnitarepO
tuptuoV01...0 tuptuoV6...1 tuptuoAm02...4 tuptuoAm02...0
-onam"½
daerhtretem
tnuomhsulf
-onam"½
daerhtretem
tnuomhsulf
-onam"½
daerhtretem
tnuomhsulf
-onam"½
daerhtretem
tnuomhsulf
etulosbarab1ot0 0A1006ETB LF-0A1006ETB 1A1006ETB LF-1A1006ETB 4A1006ETB LF-4A1006ETB 5A1006ETB LF-5A1006ETB
etulosbarab2ot0 0A2006ETB LF-0A2006ETB 1A2006ETB LF-1A2006ETB 4A2006ETB LF-4A2006ETB 5A2006ETB LF-5A2006ETB
etulosbarab5ot0 0A5006ETB LF-0A5006ETB 1A5006ETB LF-1A5006ETB 4A5006ETB LF-4A5006ETB 5A5006ETB LF-5A5006ETB
etulosbarab01ot0 0A0106ETB LF-0A0106ETB 1A0106ETB LF-1A0106ETB 4A0106ETB LF-4A0106ETB 5A0106ETB LF-5A0106ETB
etulosbarab61ot0 0A6106ETB LF-0A6106ETB 1A6106ETB LF-1A6106ETB 4A6106ETB LF-A6106ETB 5A6106ETB LF-5A6106ETB
etulosbarab53ot0 0A5306ETB --- 1A5306ETB --- 4A5306ETB --- 5A5306ETB ---
etulosbarab07ot0 0A0706ETB --- 1A0706ETB --- 4A0706ETB --- 5A0706ETB ---
etulosbarab053ot0 0A0536ETB --- 1A0536ETB --- 4A0536ETB --- 5A0536ETB ---
egagdelaesrab53ot0 0G5306ETB --- 1G5306ETB --- 4G5306ETB --- 5G5306ETB ---
egagdelaesrab07ot0 0G0706ETB --- 1G0706ETB --- 4G0706ETB --- 5G0706ETB ---
egagdelaesrab053ot0 0G0536ETB --- 1G0536ETB --- 4G0536ETB --- 5G0536ETB ---
egagrabm002ot0 0G0026METB --- 1G0026METB --- 4G0026METB --- 5G0026METB ---
egagrabm053ot0 0G0536METB --- 1G0536METB --- 4G0536METB --- 5G0536METB ---
egagrab1ot0 0G1006ETB LF-0G1006ETB 1G1006ETB LF-1G1006ETB 4G1006ETB LF-4G1006ETB 5G1006ETB LF-5G1006ETB
egagrab1-ot0 0G10P6ETB LF-0G10P6ETB 1G10P6ETB LF-1G10P6ETB 4G10P6ETB LF-4G10P6ETB 5G10P6ETB LF-5G10P6ETB
egagrab1±ot0 0G10N6ETB LF-0G10N6ETB 1G10N6ETB LF-1G10N6ETB 4G10N6ETB LF-4G10N6ETB 5G10N6ETB LF-5G10N6ETB
egagrab2ot0 0G2006ETB LF-0G2006ETB 1G2006ETB LF-1G2006ETB 4G2006ETB LF-4G2006ETB 5G2006ETB LF-5G2006ETB
egagrab5ot0 0G5006ETB LF-0G5006ETB 1G5006ETB LF-1G5006ETB 4G5006ETB LF-4G5006ETB 5G5006ETB LF-5G5006ETB
egagrab01ot0 0G0106ETB LF-0G0106ETB 1G0106ETB LF-1G0106ETB 4G0106ETB LF-4G0106ETB 5G0106ETB LF-5G0106ETB
egagrab61ot0 0G6106ETB LF-0G6106ETB 1G6106ETB LF-1G6106ETB 4G6106ETB LF-4G6106ETB 5G6106ETB LF-5G6106ETB
(American standard devices)
erusserpgnitarepO
tuptuoV01...0 tuptuoAm02...4
TPN"¼ tnuomhsulf TPN"¼ tnuomhsulf
etulosbaisp51ot0 0A5106UTP LF-0A5106UTP 4A5106UTP LF-4A5106UTP
etulosbaisp03ot0 0A0306UTP LF-0A0306UTP 4A0306UTP LF-4A0306UTP
etulosbaisp001ot0 0A0016UTP LF-0A0016UTP 4A0016UTP LF-4A0016UTP
etulosbaisp052ot0 0A0526UTP LF-0A0526UTP 4A0526UTP LF-4A0526UTP
etulosbaisp005ot0 0A0056UTP --- 4A0056UTP ---
etulosbaisp0001ot0 0A0K16UTP --- 4A0K16UTP ---
etulosbaisp0005ot0 0A0K56UTP --- 4A0K56UTP ---
egagdelaesisp005ot0 0S0056UTP --- 4S0056UTP ---
egagdelaesisp0001ot0 0S0K16UTP --- 4S0K16UTP ---
egagdelaesisp0005ot0 0S0K56UTP --- 4S0K56UTP ---
egagisp3ot0 0G3006UTP --- 4G3006UTP ---
egagisp5ot0 0G5006UTP --- 4G500UTP ---
egagisp51ot0 0G5106UTP LF-0G5106UTP 4G5106UTP LF-4G5106UTP
egagisp51-ot0 0G51P6UTP LF-0G51P6UTP 4G51P6UTP LF-4G51P6UTP
egagisp51±ot0 0G51N6UTP LF-0G51N6UTP 4G51N6UTP LF-4G51N6UTP